
Größenangaben

ASD-Nr. Bezeichnung/Größe Stück
05360A310 Jacke, Heer, Musikkorps, 174-100 3

3

ASD-Nr. Bezeichnung/Größe Stück
05470A280 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wach, 174-88 6

05470A290 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wach, 174-92 14

05470A300 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wach, 174-96 13

05470A310 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wac, 174-100 3

05470A430 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wac, 178-104 17

05470A550 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wac, 182-104 7

05470A570 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wac, 182-112 6

05470A770 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wach, 194-96 33

05470A780 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wac, 194-100 27

05470A790 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wac, 194-104 30

05470A390 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wach, 178-88 203

05470A400 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wach, 178-92 48

05470A410 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wach, 178-96 64

05470A420 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wac, 178-100 69

05470A500 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wach, 182-88 148

05470A510 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wach, 182-92 225

05470A530 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wach, 182-96 111

05470A650 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wach, 186-92 194

05470A660 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wach, 186-96 71

05470A670 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wac, 186-100 45

05470A680 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wac, 186-104 41

05470A720 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wach, 190-96 81

05470A740 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, Wac, 190-104 42

1.498

ASD-Nr. Bezeichnung/Größe Stück
05480A280 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StMu, 174-88 4

05480A350 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StM, 174-116 9

05480A390 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StMu, 178-88 4

05480A440 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StM, 178-108 4

05480A450 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StM, 178-112 7

05480A560 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StM, 182-108 9

05480A690 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StM, 186-108 9

05480A700 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StM, 186-112 9

05480A720 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StMu, 190-96 1

05480A740 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StM, 190-104 9

05480A750 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StM, 190-108 9

05480A770 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StMu, 194-96 9

05480A780 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StM, 194-100 7

05480A790 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StM, 194-104 9

05480A800 Jacke Heer, Repräsentation, StM, 194-108 6

105



ASD-Nr. Bezeichnung/Größe Stück
05490A280 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 174-88 64
05490A290 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 174-92 55
05490A300 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 174-96 32
05490A310 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 174-100 51
05490A390 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 178-88 224
05490A400 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 178-92 87
05490A420 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 178-100 112
05490A430 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 178-104 40
05490A500 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 182-88 183
05490A510 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 182-92 91
05490A530 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 182-96 162
05490A650 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 186-92 130
05490A660 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 186-96 104
05490A720 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 190-96 88
05490A730 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 190-100 56
05490A740 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 190-104 42
05490A770 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 194-96 50
05490A780 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 194-100 68
05490A030 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 162-92 10
05490A170 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 170-88 10
05490A190 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 170-96 9
05490A320 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 174-104 30
05490A330 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 174-108 20
05490A340 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 174-112 20
05490A350 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 174-116 20
05490A410 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 178-96 23
05490A440 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 178-108 16
05490A450 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 178-112 20
05490A540 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 182-100 33
05490A550 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 182-104 30
05490A570 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 182-112 1
05490A670 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 186-100 30
05490A680 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 186-104 27
05490A690 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 186-108 25
05490A700 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 186-112 9
05490A750 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 190-108 7
05490A760 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 190-112 7
05490A790 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 194-104 30
05490A800 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 194-108 14
05490A810 Jacke Lw, Repräsentation, 194-112 9

2.039



ASD-Nr. Bezeichnung/Größe Stück
05900A010 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 162-76 15
05900A020 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 162-78 14
05900A030 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 162-82 20
05900A040 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 166-76 15
05900A050 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 166-78 14
05900A060 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 166-82 4
05900A070 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 166-86 17
05900A080 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 166-92 20
05900A110 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 170-82 11
05900A120 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 170-86 7
05900A130 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 170-92 10
05900A140 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 170-96 14
05900A150 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 170-100 14
05900A160 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 174-76 37
05900A170 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 174-78 31
05900A180 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 174-82 60
05900A190 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 174-86 37
05900A200 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 174-92 56
05900A210 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 174-96 32
05900A220 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 174-100 37
05900A230 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 174-104 63
05900A240 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 178-76 88
05900A250 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 178-78 208
05900A260 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 178-82 333
05900A270 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 178-86 268
05900A280 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 178-92 132
05900A290 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 178-96 38
05900A300 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 178-100 23
05900A310 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 182-76 94
05900A320 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 182-78 170
05900A330 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 182-82 405
05900A340 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 182-86 348
05900A350 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 182-90 194
05900A360 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 182-94 21
05900A370 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 182-98 12
05900A380 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 182-104 10
05900A390 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 186-78 146
05900A400 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 186-82 259
05900A410 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 186-86 246
05900A420 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 186-90 188
05900A430 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 186-94 64
05900A440 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 186-100 12
05900A450 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 190-82 96
05900A460 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 190-86 78
05900A470 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 190-90 81
05900A480 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 190-94 39
05900A490 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 190-100 28
05900A500 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 194-86 75
05900A510 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 194-90 83
05900A520 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 194-94 48
05900A530 Hose Heer Repräsentation, 194-100 43

4.358



ASD-Nr. Bezeichnung/Größe Stück
05910A010 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 162-76 15
05910A020 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 162-78 14
05910A030 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 162-82 15
05910A040 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 166-76 20
05910A050 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 166-78 14
05910A060 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 166-82 15
05910A070 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 166-86 14
05910A080 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 166-92 12
05910A090 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 170-76 15
05910A100 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 170-78 5
05910A110 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 170-82 11
05910A120 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 170-86 13
05910A130 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 170-92 11
05910A140 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 170-96 14
05910A150 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 170-100 14
05910A160 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 174-76 37
05910A170 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 174-78 46
05910A180 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 174-82 90
05910A190 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 174-86 107
05910A200 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 174-92 62
05910A210 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 174-96 37
05910A220 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 174-100 22
05910A230 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 174-104 68
05910A240 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 178-76 112
05910A250 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 178-78 192
05910A260 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 178-82 346
05910A270 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 178-86 305
05910A280 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 178-92 127
05910A290 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 178-96 28
05910A300 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 178-100 13
05910A310 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 182-76 79
05910A320 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 182-78 144
05910A330 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 182-82 405
05910A340 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 182-86 338
05910A350 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 182-90 153
05910A360 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 182-94 16
05910A370 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 182-98 27
05910A380 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 182-104 20
05910A390 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 186-78 101
05910A400 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 186-82 193
05910A410 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 186-86 191
05910A420 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 186-90 159
05910A430 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 186-94 49
05910A440 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 186-100 42
05910A450 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 190-82 116
05910A460 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 190-86 83
05910A470 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 190-90 56
05910A480 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 190-94 29
05910A490 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 190-100 23
05910A500 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 194-86 75
05910A510 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 194-90 78
05910A520 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 194-94 48
05910A530 Hose Lw Repräsentation, 194-100 48

4.267


